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Promoter & Promoter
A Group 151 1,76,32,883 1,76,32,883 71.88% 1,76,32,883 - 1,76,32,883 71.88% 71.88%] 1,74,61,165 | 99.03 71,50,749 | 40.55%| 1,76,32,883
B Public 5,636 68,98,728 68,98,728 28.12% 68,98,728 - 68,98,728 28.12% 28.12% - - 68,98,728
c Non Promoter- Non
Public
C1 |Shares underlying DRs
o Shares held by Employee
Trusts
Total 5651] 2,45,31,611 - - 2,45,31,611 100.00% 2,45,31,611 - 2,45,31,611] 100.00% - - - 100.00%] 1,74,61,165 71.18] 71,50,749 | 29.15%] 2,45,31,611
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1 |Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hind divided
a F';’;';;y”a s/Hindu undivide 13 | 1,4029323| o 0 | 1,4029323| 57.19% | 1,40,29,323 0 1,40,29,323 | 57.19% ; ; 0 57.19% 1,38,57,605 | 98.78 71,50,749 | 50.97 | 1,40,29,323
ASHA RASIK SHETIYA 41,129 0 0 41,129 0.17% 41,129 0 41,129 0.17% - - 0 0.17% - 0.00 - 0.00 41,129
Ajay Kachardas Vedmutha 34,76,464 0 0 34,76,464 | 14.17% 34,76,464 0 34,76,464 | 14.17% - - 0 14.17% 34,76,464 ] 100.00 29,44,426] 84.70 34,76,464
DIVYA AJAY VEDMUTHA 11,039 0 0 11,039 0.04% 11,039 0 11,039 0.04% - - 0 0.04% - 0.00 - 0.00 11,039
KAMALABAI KACHARDAS
BEDMUTHA 12,77,313 0 0 12,77,313 5.21% 12,77,313 0 12,77,313 5.21% - - 0 5.21% 12,77,313]1100.00 - 0.00 12,77,313
Kachardas Rat hand
Ri;:r‘f:z atanchan 23,41,973| o 0 23,41,973| 9.55% | 2341973 0 23,412,973 | 9.55% - - 0 9.55% 23,41,973| 100.00|  12,61,897| 53.88 23,41,973
NAYANASUKH RATANCHAND
9,449 0 0 9,449 0.04% 9,449 0 9,449 0.04% - - 0 0.04% - 0.00 - 0.00 9,449
BEDMUTHA
RASIK MOTILAL SHETIYA 77,217 0 0 77,217 0.31% 77,217 0 77,217 0.31% - 0 0 0.31% - 0.00 - 0.00 77,217
SUDHIR NAYANSUKH
0, 0, - 0, - -
BEDMUTHA 1,500 0 0 1,500 0.01% 1,500 0 1,500 0.01% 0 0 0.01% 0.00 0.00 1,500
USHA VIJAY VEDMUTHA 16,62,475 0 0 16,62,475 6.78% 16,62,475 0 16,62,475 6.78% - 0 0 6.78% 16,62,4751 100.00 - 0.00 16,62,475
VIMAL NAYANSUKH
7,483 0 0 7,483 0.03% 7,483 0 7,483 0.03% - 0 0 0.03% - 0.00 - 0.00 7,483
BEDMUTHA
VINITA AJAY VEDMUTHA 16,72,148 0 0 16,72,148 6.82% 16,72,148 0 16,72,148 6.82% - 0 0 6.82% 16,72,1481 100.00 - 0.00 16,72,148
Vijay Kachardas Vedmutha 34,27,232 0 0 34,27,232 | 13.97% 34,27,232 0 34,27,232 | 13.97% - 0 0 13.97% 34,27,2321100.00 29,44,426] 85.91 34,27,232
YASH VIJAY VEDMUTHA 23,901 0 0 23,901 0.10% 23,901 0 23,901 0.10% - 0 0 0.10% - 0.00 - 0.00 23,901
Central G t/ Stat
p |Centrel Government/ State 0 | o 0 ; 0 ; 0 -| o0.00% ; - 0 0.00% -| 0.00 ; -
Government(s)
¢ |Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0.00% - - 0 0.00% -1 0.00 - -
d |Any Other (specify) 2 36,03,560 - 36,03,560 | 14.69% 36,03,560 - 36,03,560 | 14.69% - - - 14.69% 36,03,560 | 100.00 71,50,749 | 40.55 36,03,560
BODY CORPORATE 2 36,03,560 - 36,03,560] 14.69% 36,03,560 - 36,03,560 - - - 14.69% 36,03,560 - - - 36,03,560
BEDMUTHA SONS REALTY
32,39,898 0 0 32,39,898] 13.21% 32,39,898 0 32,39,898] 13.21% - - - 13.21% 32,39,898] 0.00 - - 32,39,898
VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
K R BEDMUTHA TECHNO
3,63,662 0 0 3,63,662 1.48% 3,63,662 0 3,63,662| 1.48% - - - 1.48% 3,63,662] 0.00 - - 3,63,662
ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED
Sub-Total (A)(1) 15 1,76,32,883 0 0 1,76,32,883 | 71.88% 1,76,32,883 - 1,76,32,883 | 71.88% - - - 71.88% 1,74,61,165 | 99.03 71,50,749 | 40.55 1,76,32,883
2 |Foreign 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0.00 - - 0 0.00 - 0.00 - -
Individuals (Non-Resident
a |individuals/ Foreign 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0.00 - - 0 0.00 -1 0.00 - -
Individuals)
b ]|Government 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0.00 - - 0 0.00 -1 0.00 - -
Institutions 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0.00 - - 0 0.00 - 0.00 - -
Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0.00 - - 0 0.00 -] 0.00 - -
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Category & Name of the
Shareholders

(1)

PAN (1)

Nos. Of shareholders
(1)

(V)

No. of fully paid up equity shares held

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held
(V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository
Receipts
(V1)
Total nos. shares
held

(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares

(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIN) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities
(X)
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities and No. Of
Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities ( as a
percentage of diluted share capital)

(VI1)+(X)

(X1)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in

shares

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise

=5

Asa %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.

(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form (XIV)

(1)

(1)

<

=

(Vi)

(vin)

=
=
8l

=

(X11)

=
=

Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension
Funds

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of
India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Non-institutions

Individuals -

5,190

48,69,376

48,69,376

19.86

48,69,376

48,69,376

19.85

19.85

48,53,373

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

5,154

32,47,027

32,47,027

13.24

32,47,027

32,47,027

13.24

13.24

32,31,024

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

36

16,22,349

16,22,349

6.61

16,22,349

16,22,349

6.61

6.61

16,22,349

NBFCs registered with RBI

3,100

3,100

0.01

3,100

3,100

0.01

0.01

3,100

Employee Trusts

Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs) (balancing
figure)

Any Other (specify)

420

20,26,252

20,26,252

8.26

20,26,252

20,26,252

8.26

8.26

20,26,252

Clearing Members

104

2,37,248

2,37,248

0.97

2,37,248

2,37,248

0.97

0.97

2,37,248

Bodies Corporate

113

12,89,718

12,89,718

5.26

12,89,718

12,89,718

5.26

5.26

12,89,718

NRI — Repat

37

1,90,896

1,90,896

0.78

1,90,896

1,90,896

0.78

0.78

NRI — Non- Repat

11,880

11,880

0.05

10,930

10,930

0.04

0.04

10,930

HUF

159

2,96,510

2,96,510

1.21

2,68,108

2,68,108

1.09

1.09

2,68,108

Sub-Total (B)(3)

5,611

68,98,728

68,98,728

28.12

68,98,728

68,98,728

28.12

28.12

68,82,725
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) 2 3 ; e s z ° 2 eg: X eg:y 5 2 § = g 22 = o0 § 5 X< % (a) Shares (a) Shares Se
3 = o = e o = = - O +
§ 2 Z |= == 8= = £ 5 e %g =he & 4 held (b) held (b) 5 B
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) (V) (V) (Vi) (vin) (X1) (X1 a) (X1) (X11) (x1) (XIV)
Total Public Shareholdin
& 68,98,728 68,98,728 28.12 68,98,728 68,98,728 28.12 28.12 - - - - 68,82,725
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
1]|Custodian/DR Holder - - - - - - - - - - - -
Employee Benefit Trust
2|(under SEBI (Share based - - - - - - - - - - - -
Employee Benefit)
Total Non-Promoter- Non
Public Shareholding (C)= - - - - - - - - - - - -
(©)(1)+(c)(2)
Total ( A+B+C2) 2,45,31,611 2,45,31,611 100.00 2,45,31,611 2,45,31,611 100.00 100.00 | 1,74,61,165 | 71.18| 71,50,749 29.15] 2,45,15,608
Total (A+B+C) 2,45,31,611 2,45,31,611 100.00 2,45,31,611 2,45,31,611 100.00 100.00] 1,74,61,165] 71.18 71,50,749 29.15 2,45,15,608




